Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator January 2021

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA
BIRMINGHAM
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
INVERNESS
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
PRESTWICK
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN

—
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=
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167
4675
105
1499
6 447

208
1250

16
1086
1898

274

82

21

22

21

32

4939

11 385

201
143

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

10
478

488

809

437
1085

2 364

2852

Picked Up

27
885

912

426

648
814

1921

2832

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

44
249

296

304

Picked Up

46
159
101

306

312

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

17
986

1003

18

1021

Picked Up

24
1144

1168

11

1180

Charter Flights

Table 16

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

101 193
532 967
632 1161
138 55
140 134
49 18
15 6
27 4
378 217
1010 1378
64 130

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

15

15

87

Picked Up

56

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

167

167

167

Picked Up

313

313

313



Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator January 2021

Tonnes

JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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128
479

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

93
101

Picked Up

35
42

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

Table 16

Charter Flights >

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

64

Picked Up

130

Other EU Other Overseas
<--- Operators ---> <--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up Set Down Picked Up

87 56 - -



